

AD 3
November 26, 2024.
SG

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

CRR 2770 of 2018
(Assigned)

In the matter of:

Jitender Kumar Grover
... petitioner

Mr. Abhra Mukherjee
Mr. Sauradeep Dutta

... for the petitioner.

No one appears on behalf of the CBI although the petitioner is represented.

List this matter for hearing under the heading “Assigned Matters” on December 12, 2024.

In the meantime the learned counsel for the petitioner shall intimate the learned counsel for the other side about the next date of hearing.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)

