

D/L - 701
15/05/2025
Court No.28
S.Kundu

CRR 2770 of 2018

Jitendra Kumar Grover
Vs.
Central Bureau of Investigation

Mr. Abhra Mukherjee
Mr. S. Dutta
Mr. A. Mukherjee
Mr. S. Mondal
Mr. H. Ghosh

...for the petitioner.

Mr. Amajit De

...for the CBI.

1. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that this matter needs to be taken up with CRR 2777 of 2018. Assignment has been prayed for but the same is pending.
2. List this matter for further consideration in the monthly list of August, 2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)