

D/L – 238-239
07/05/2026
Court No.28
S.Kundu

CRR 2770 of 2018
With
CRR 2744 of 2018

Mr. Abhra Mukherjee
Mr. Sauradeep Dutta

...for the petitioner.

Mr. A. De

...for the CBI.

1. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the CBI prays
for an adjournment.
2. List this matter for hearing on 11/06/2026 at 3.00
p.m.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)